
Mistrzostwa Gminy Kórnik (DZ – Sztafeta)

ERG Nazwisko Imię
Rok

urodzenia Płeć Szkoła Wynik
Wynik

sztafeta
1

2

3

4

5

Stranc Blanka 2013 K 00:55.0 175,90
Majchrzycka Lena 2012 K 00:57.4 I – miejsce
Jarmuszkiewicz Zoja 2012 K 01:03.5
Gryczyńska Maria 2012 K 01:03.7
Kozak Aleksandra 2012 K 01:03.7
Kruk Lena 2012 K 01:10.5
SALBERT WIKTORIA 2012 K 00:58.5 180,00
KASPRZYK GABRIELA 2012 K 00:58.9 II – miejsce
WAWRZYNIAK LENA 2012 K 01:02.6
GARSTKIEWICZ IZABELA 2012 K 01:06.9
BRUSHTELLA ANNA 2012 K 01:08.3
ZWIERZYŃSKA ALICJA 2012 K 01:10.2
KONOWROCKA MARTA 2012 K 01:16.2
Zawiasa Oliwia 2012 K 01:00.4 183,40
STACHOWIAK Celina 2012 K 01:00.7 III – miejsce
Maćkowiak Diana 2012 K 01:02.3
Kruger Kimberly 2012 K 01:02.4
Wilkowska Julia 2012 K 01:05.5
Schiller Natasza 2012 K 01:05.6
KLINGSPOR-NOWAKOWSKA Kalina 2011 K 01:06.5
Przychodzka Amelia 2012 K 01:08.0
Grzesiak Wiktoria 2012 K SP1 Kórnik 01:02.8 188,90
Szablewska Julia 2012 K SP1 Kórnik 01:02.9 IV – miejsce
Jankowska Agata 2012 K SP1 Kórnik 01:03.2
Czerwińska Ola 2012 K SP1 Kórnik 01:05.7
Kurosińska Maria 2012 K SP1 Kórnik 01:07.7
CHOLEWIŃSKA OLGA 2012 K 00:59.7 191,20
ŁUCZAK KORNELIA 2012 K 01:05.4 V – miejsce
BIADAŁA WERONIKA 2012 K 01:06.1
PALEŃ LENA 2013 K 01:17.7
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